
Term Description Trimester 1 Singapore Trimester 2 Singapore Trimester 3 Singapore

NUSTAR Term 6415 6445 6475

Term Commences 08/01/2024 06/05/2024 02/09/2024

Last day to add a course through myHub without 

approval
19/01/2024 17/05/2024 13/09/2024

Census Date

Last day to withdraw or drop a course without 

financial penalty

02/02/2024 31/05/2024 27/09/2024

Mid Term Break
12/02/2024 -

18/02/2024

17/06/2024 -

23/06/2024

14/10/2024 -

20/10/2024

Term Concludes (End of Teaching)

Last day to drop a course without academic 

penalty (W grade)

12/04/2024 08/08/2024 06/12/2024

Examination Period
15/04/2024 -

25/04/2024

12/08/2024 - 

22/08/2024

09/12/2024 -

19/12/2024

Fully Graded Date

Exam results available for students
09/05/2024 05/09/2024 16/01/2025

Rescheduled Examination Period
15/05/2024 -

21/05/2024

12/09/2024 -

22/09/2024

22/01/2025 -

28/01/2025

New Year's Day

Chinese New Year

Good Friday

Hari Raya Puasa

Labour Day

Vesak Day

Hari Raya Haji

National Day

Deepavali

Christmas Day

*The following day is a public holiday

New Year's Day

Australia Day

Good Friday

Easter

Anzac Day

King's Birthday

Labour Day

Christmas Day

Boxing Day

Wednesday, 01 May

Wednesday, 22 May

Monday, 17 June

Friday, 09 August

Wednesday, 10 April
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Singapore Public Holidays - 2024

Monday, 01 January

Saturday, 10 February - Sunday, 11 February*

Friday, 29 March

Thursday, 31 October

Wednesday, 25 December

https://www.mom.gov.sg/employment-practices/public-holidays

Australia (NSW) Public Holidays - 2024

Monday, 01 January

Friday, 26 January

Friday, 29 March

Monday, 01 April

Thursday, 26 December

https://www.industrialrelations.nsw.gov.au/public-holidays/public-holidays-in-nsw/

Thursday, 25 April

Monday, 10 June

Monday, 07 October

Wednesday, 25 December


