## **2024 TERM DATES - SINGAPORE TRIMESTER**

Term Description	Trimester 1 Singapore	Trimester 2 Singapore	Trimester 3 Singapore
NUSTAR Term	6415	6445	6475
Term Commences	08/01/2024	06/05/2024	02/09/2024
Last day to add a course through myHub without approval	19/01/2024	17/05/2024	13/09/2024
Census Date Last day to withdraw or drop a course without financial penalty	02/02/2024	31/05/2024	27/09/2024
Mid Term Break	12/02/2024 - 18/02/2024	17/06/2024 - 23/06/2024	14/10/2024 - 20/10/2024
Term Concludes (End of Teaching) Last day to drop a course without academic penalty (W grade)	12/04/2024	08/08/2024	06/12/2024
Examination Period	15/04/2024 - 25/04/2024	12/08/2024 - 22/08/2024	09/12/2024 - 19/12/2024
Fully Graded Date Exam results available for students	09/05/2024	05/09/2024	16/01/2025
Rescheduled Examination Period	15/05/2024 - 21/05/2024	12/09/2024 - 22/09/2024	22/01/2025 - 28/01/2025
Last Updated: 07/06/2023			

Singapore Public Holidays - 2024

New Year's Day	Monday, 01 January
Chinese New Year	Saturday, 10 February - Sunday, 11 February*
Good Friday	Friday, 29 March
Hari Raya Puasa	Wednesday, 10 April
Labour Day	Wednesday, 01 May
Vesak Day	Wednesday, 22 May
Hari Raya Haji	Monday, 17 June
National Day	Friday, 09 August
Deepavali	Thursday, 31 October
Christmas Day	Wednesday, 25 December

<sup>\*</sup>The following day is a public holiday

https://www.mom.gov.sg/employment-practices/public-holidays

## Australia (NSW) Public Holidays - 2024

New Year's Day	Monday, 01 January
Australia Day	Friday, 26 January
Good Friday	Friday, 29 March
Easter	Monday, 01 April
Anzac Day	Thursday, 25 April
King's Birthday	Monday, 10 June
Labour Day	Monday, 07 October
Christmas Day	Wednesday, 25 December
Boxing Day	Thursday, 26 December

https://www.industrialrelations.nsw.gov.au/public-holidays/public-holidays-in-nsw/